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Event 1: Men 20 km Race Walk Open, 8:00AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# 10km Split Time H'cap

1 Chris Erickson  29 AIS/VRWC 1009 0:41:41 1:24:45 7 31 0:03:30

2 Ian Rayson  22 REGAL 1094 0:42:55 1:26:41 0:07:30
3 Darren Bown  36 SARWC 1099 ? 1:32:01 0:10:00
4 Rhydian Cowley  19 VRWC 1126 0:46:55 1:35:47 5 29 0:08:00 1:27:47 8
5 Ignacio Jimenez *  45 QRWC 1061 0:51:17 1:44:42 4 28 0:28:48 1:15:54 2 1
6 Daniel Payne  20 VRWC 1147 0:50:36 1:46:02 3 27 0:25:00 1:21:02 7
7 Ian Jessurun *  43 NSWRWC 1025 0:54:37 1:49:44 0:35:15 1:14:29 1 2
8 Peter Bennett *  55 QRWC 1051 0:55:46 1:52:44 2 26 0:31:58 1:20:46 6 3
9 Peter Crump *  50 SARWC 1100 ? 1:53:56 0:35:00 1:18:56 4 4
10 Aaron McDonough  38 VRWC 1140 0:49:49 1:58:57 0:31:00 1:27:57 9
11 Jim Seymon *  73 REGAL 1095 1:07:00 2:15:40 0:55:10 1:20:30 5 5
12 Paul Lindenberg *  48 QRWC 1062 1:07:04 2:20:59 1 25 1:02:50 1:18:09 3 6

DNF Brendon Reading  21 ACTRWC 1007 0:44:23 0:11:00
DNS Derek Mulhearn  20 NSWRWC 1030 0:19:06
DNS Mark Donahoo *  52 VRWC 1128 0:35:00
DQ Robin Whyte *  68 ACTRWC 1008 0:47:40
DQ Quentin Rew  26 NZL 1046

* These walkers, being 40+, are also eligible to contest the RWA Masters 20 km championship

Australian C'Ship 1 Chris Erickson  29 AIS/VRWC 1:24:45
2 Ian Rayson  22 REGAL 1:26:41
3 Darren Bown  36 SARWC 1:32:01

RWA Masters C'Ship 1 Ignacio Jimenez *  45 QRWC 1:44:42
2 Ian Jessurun *  43 NSWRWC 1:49:44
3 Peter Bennett *  55 QRWC 1:52:44

RWA Handicap 1 Ian Jessurun *  43 NSWRWC 1:35:47
2 Ignacio Jimenez *  45 QRWC 1:49:44
3 Paul Lindenberg *  48 QRWC 1:44:42

RWA Teams Placings 1 VRWC 15 Chris Erickson, Rhydian Cowley, Daniel Payne
2 QRWC 7 Ignatio Jimenez, Peter Bennett, Paul Lindenburg

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap 
Time

H'Cap 
Place

Masters 
Place
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Brennen Shield Points 1 VRWC 87 Chris Erickson, Rhydian Cowley, Daniel Payne
QRWC 79 Ignatio Jimenez, Peter Bennett, Paul Lindenburg

Event 2:   Men 10 km Race Walk Under 20, 8:00AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

1 Dane Bird-Smith  18 QRWC 1054 0:43:00 10 31 0:00:00 0:43:00
2 Sean Fitzsimons  18 AIS/WARWC 1010 0:43:05 8 29 0:01:30 0:41:35
3 Brad Aiton *  16 QRWC 1048 0:45:13 7 28 0:02:25 0:42:48
4 Kyle Malone  19 NSWRWC 1029 0:46:58 6 27 0:10:25 0:36:33 1
5 Jordan Mulhearn  18 NSWRWC 1031 0:50:01 5 26 0:08:17 0:41:44 7
6 Brandon Dewar  18 QRWC 1057 0:50:36 4 25 0:07:47 0:42:49 8
7 Steven Washburn *  16 NSWRWC 1041 0:51:23 3 24 0:10:58 0:40:25 5
8 Nick Dewar  18 QRWC 1058 0:51:37 0:07:02 0:44:35 10
9 Dale Hennighan *  17 WARWC 1161 0:52:27 2 23 0:12:50 0:39:37 2
10 Lewis Clark *  16 VRWC 1125 0:53:41 0:08:50 0:44:51 11
11 Corey Buckler *  16 QRWC 1055 0:54:48 0:14:07 0:40:41 6
12 Nathan Fazldad *  16 NSWRWC 1021 0:56:49 0:11:47 0:45:02 12
13 Matthew Killen *  15 NSWRWC 1027 0:58:42 0:15:23 0:43:19 9
14 Matthew Gooch  18 WARWC 1002 0:59:44 1 22 0:19:30 0:40:14 4
15 Cody McNicol - Davidson *  12 VRWC 1142 1:09:32 0:29:45 0:39:47 3

DNS Lucas Taylor *  14 VRWC 1156 0:14:00

* All U18 male walkers are eligible to contest the U20 event as well as it is concurrent. This is an AA ruling.

Australian C'ship 1 Dane Bird-Smith  18 QRWC 0:43:00
2 Sean Fitzsimons  18 AIS/WARWC 0:43:05
3 Brad Aiton *  16 QRWC 0:45:13

RWA Handicap 1 Kyle Malone  19 NSWRWC 0:46:58
2 Dale Hennighan *  17 WARWC 0:52:27
3 Cody McNicol - Davidson *  12 VRWC 1:09:32

RWA Teams Placings 1 QRWC 21 Dane Bird-Smith, Brad Aiton, Brandon Dewar
2 NSWRWC 14 Kyle Malone, Jordan Mulhearn, Steven Washburn
3 WARWC 11 Sean Fitzsimons, Dane Hennighan, Matthew Gooch

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place
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Brennen Shield Points 1 QRWC 84 Dane Bird-Smith, Brad Aiton, Brandon Dewar
2 NSWRWC 77 Kyle Malone, Jordan Mulhearn, Steven Washburn
3 WARWC 74 Sean Fitzsimons, Dane Hennighan, Matthew Gooch

Event 3:  Men 10 km Race Walk Under 18, 8:00AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

1 Brad Aiton  16 QRWC 1048 0:45:13 0:00:25
2 Steven Washburn  16 NSWRWC 1041 0:51:23 4 31 0:08:58
3 Dale Hennighan  17 WARWC 1161 0:52:27 0:10:50
4 Lewis Clark  16 VRWC 1125 0:53:41 0:06:50 0:46:51 4
5 Corey Buckler  16 QRWC 1055 0:54:48 0:12:07 0:42:41 2
6 Nathan Fazldad  16 NSWRWC 1021 0:56:49 2 29 0:09:47 0:47:02 5
7 Matthew Killen  15 NSWRWC 1027 0:58:42 1 28 0:13:23 0:45:19 3
8 Cody McNicol - Davidson  12 VRWC 1142 1:09:32 0:27:45 0:41:47 1

DNS Lucas Taylor  14 VRWC 1156 0:12:00

Australian C'ship 1 Brad Aiton  16 QRWC 0:45:13
2 Steven Washburn  16 NSWRWC 0:51:23
3 Dale Hennighan  17 WARWC 0:52:27

RWA Handicap 1 Cody McNicol - Davidson  12 VRWC 1:09:32
2 Corey Buckler  16 QRWC 0:54:48
3 Matthew Killen  15 NSWRWC 0:58:42

RWA Teams Placings 1 NSWRWC 7 Steven Washburn, Nathan Fazldad, MattheW Killen

Brennen Shield Points 1 NSWRWC 88 Steven Washburn, Nathan Fazldad, MattheW Killen

Event 4: Women 20 km Race Walk Open, 8:05AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# 10km Split Time
1 Claire Tallent  29 AIS/SARWC 1012 0:46:08 1:33:30
2 Zuzana Schindlerová  23 CZE 1014 0:48:39 1:39:32
3 Kelly Ruddick  37 VRWC 1150 0:48:57 1:42:32

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place
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4 Lynette Ventris  54 WARWC 1167 0:51:57 1:46:27
5 Roseanne Robinson  20 NZL 1047 0:54:00 1:55:06
6 Alana Barber  23 NZL 1045 0:58:29 1:59:25

DNF Nicole Fagan  21 NSWRWC 1020 00:50:43
DNS Cheryl Webb  34 AIS/NSWRWC 1042

Australian C'ship 1 Claire Tallent  29 AIS/SARWC 1:33:30
2 Zuzana Schindlerová  23 CZE 1:39:32
3 Kelly Ruddick  37 VRWC 1:42:32

Event 5:  Women 10 km Race Walk RWA Open, 8:05AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

Claire Tallent #  29 AIS/SARWC 1012 0:46:08 16 31
1 Tanya Holliday  22 SARWC 1103 0:48:31 14 29 0:06:00

Kelly Ruddick #  37 VRWC 1150 0:48:57 13 28
Lynette Ventris #  54 WARWC 1167 0:51:57

2 Chloe Jones  24 REGAL 1093 0:52:20 12 27 0:14:22
3 Lauren Bourke  20 NSWRWC 1017 0:53:02 0:13:35
4 Vanessa Ebejer  25 REGAL 1090 0:54:17 11 26 0:14:22 0:39:55 3
5 Kylie Irshad  39 VRWC 1137 0:55:59 10 25 0:11:40 0:44:19 12
6 Pam Tindal *  51 VRWC 1157 0:55:59 9 24 0:12:05 0:43:54 11 1
7 Caitlin Brunton  21 VRWC 1120 1:01:17 8 0:20:30 0:40:47 4
8 Gloria Holliday *  50 SARWC 1101 1:01:48 7 23 0:20:00 0:41:48 7 2
9 Vanessa Noble  18 NSWRWC 1032 1:01:59 0:20:58 0:41:01 5
10 Charlene Ebejer  24 REGAL 1089 1:04:59 6 22 0:27:30 0:37:29 2
11 Sally Lynch *  67 QRWC 1064 1:07:36 5 21 0:24:08 0:43:28 9 3
12 Robyn Shaw *  49 VRWC 1153 1:09:23 4 0:27:20 0:42:03 8 4
13 Lynda Woodward *  57 QRWC 1080 1:10:04 3 20 0:24:41 0:45:23 13 5
14 Celia Johnson *  63 VRWC 1138 1:10:17 2 0:26:40 0:43:37 10 6
15 Jodie Sundstrom  31 REGAL 1096 1:15:00 0:39:22 0:35:38 1
16 Noela McKinven *  68 QRWC 1068 1:19:18 1 19 0:36:00 0:43:18 6 7

DNF Nicole Fagan #  21 NSWRWC 1020
DNF Mary Willis *  48 NSWRWC 1043 0:22:33
DNS Cheryl Webb #  34 NSWRWC 1042
DQ Joan Purcell *  69 NSWRWC 1039 0:38:44

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place

Master
s 

Place



Australian Open and Junior Road Walks Championships, St Lucia, QLD, Sunday 22 August 2010

Page 5 of 27

DQ Robyn Wales *  58 QRWC 1079 0:34:46

* These walkers, being 40+, are also eligible to contest the RWA Masters 20 km championship
# These walkers are in the Open 20km event but, providing they finish the 20km event, their 10km splits are eligible for Teams and Brennen Shield Points

RWA C'Ship 1 Tanya Holliday  22 SARWC 0:48:31
2 Chloe Jones  24 REGAL 0:52:20
3 Lauren Bourke  20 NSWRWC 0:53:02

RWA Masters C'Ship 1 Pam Tindal *  51 VRWC 0:55:59
2 Gloria Holliday *  50 SARWC 1:01:48
3 Sally Lynch *  67 QRWC 1:07:36

RWA Handicap 1 Jodie Sundstrom  31 REGAL
2 Charlene Ebejer  24 REGAL
3 Vanessa Ebejer  25 REGAL

RWA Teams Placings 1 SARWC 37 Claire Tallent, Tanya Holliday, Gloria Hollida
2 VRWC 32 Kelly Ruddick, Kylir Irshad, Pam Tindal
4 REGAL 29 Chloe Jones, Vanessa Ebejer, Charlene Ebejer
5 VRWC2 14 Caitlin Brunton, Robyn Shaw, Celia Johnson
6 QRWC 9 Sally Lynch, Lynda Woodward, Noela McKinven

Brennen Shield Points 1 SARWC 83 Claire Tallent, Tanya Holliday, Gloria Hollida
2 VRWC 77 Kelly Ruddick, Kylir Irshad, Pam Tindal
4 REGAL 75 Chloe Jones, Vanessa Ebejer, Charlene Ebejer
5 QRWC 60 Sally Lynch, Lynda Woodward, Noela McKinven

Event 6:  Women 10 km Race Walk Under 20, 8:05AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

1 Beth Alexander  18 VRWC 1114 0:50:29 4 31 0:06:20
2 Kirstin Shaw  19 VRWC 1152 0:55:52 2 29 0:13:30
3 Nicole McInerney  19 SARWC 1104 1:00:28 0:14:30
4 Jacqueline Smith  17 WARWC 1166 1:02:17 0:17:45 0:44:32 3
5 Bianca Attard  15 VRWC 1115 1:03:59 1 28 0:18:45 0:45:14 4
6 Chloe Mcnicol-Davidson  14 VRWC 1141 1:06:41 0:24:50 0:41:51 1

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place
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7 Yue Guo  18 QRWC 1059 1:07:59 0:24:00 0:43:59 2
8 Shannon Czislowski  17 QRWC 1056 1:12:26 0:26:00 0:46:26 5

DNS Regan Lamble  19 AIS/VRWC 1011 0:04:00
DNS Yolanda Lovie-Toon  17 QRWC 1063 0:26:00
DNS Claire Xian  19 SARWC 1107 0:10:00
DNS Caitlin Campbell  16 VRWC 1123 0:14:40
DQ Jessica MacDonald  16 QRWC 1065 0:26:00

Australian C'ship 1 Beth Alexander  18 VRWC 0:50:29
2 Kirstin Shaw  19 VRWC 0:55:52
3 Nicole McInerney  19 SARWC 1:00:28

RWA Handicap 1 Chloe Mcnicol-Davidson  14 VRWC
2 Yue Guo  18 QRWC
3 Jacqueline Smith  17 WARWC

RWA Teams Placings 1 VRWC 7 Beth Alexander, Kirstin Shaw, Bianca Attard

Brennen Shield Points 1 VRWC 88 Beth Alexander, Kirstin Shaw, Bianca Attard

Event 7:  Boys 2 km Race Walk RWA Under 12, 9:25AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

1 Callum Burns  10 ACTRWC 1001 0:10:55 0:09:20
2 Jordan Glover  11 REGAL 1092 0:11:27 0:01:59
3 Declan O'Connell 11 NSWRWC 1034 0:11:30 4 31 0:02:08
4 James Plummer 9 NSWRWC 1036 0:11:35 2 29 0:02:54 0:08:41 1
5 Dylan Richardson  10 NSWRWC 1040 0:11:37 1 28 0:02:26 0:09:11 2
6 Callum Haig 10 QRWC 1170 0:14:02 0:04:50 0:09:12 3

DNS Harley Davidson  10 VRWC 1127 0:07:05
DQ Yanis Benzenati  10 QRWC 1053 0:01:27
DQ Ryan Pinchen  10 QRWC 1074 0:04:38
DQ Harry Hockley Samon  10 VRWC 1134 0:02:00

RWA C'ship 1 Callum Burns  10 ACTRWC 0:10:55
2 Jordan Glover  11 REGAL 0:11:27
3 Declan O'Connell 11 NSWRWC 0:11:30

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place
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RWA Handicap 1 James Plummer 9 NSWRWC
2 Dylan Richardson  10 NSWRWC
3 Callum Haig 10 QRWC

RWA Teams Placings 1 NSWRWC 7 Declan O'Connell, James Plummer, Dylan Richardson

Brennen Shield Points 1 NSWRWC 88 Declan O'Connell, James Plummer, Dylan Richardson

Event 8:  Girls 2 km Race Walk RWA Under 12, 9:25AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

1 Mikaela Woodward  11 QRWC 1081 0:10:57 10 31 0:02:03
2 Georgia Bertrand  10 VRWC 1117 0:11:25 8 29 0:02:20
3 Hayley George  10 VRWC 1130 0:12:06 7 28 0:02:35
4 Taylor McCarthy Smith  10 QRWC 1067 0:12:27 6 27 0:03:10 0:09:17 6
5 Mascey Willis  11 NSWRWC 1044 0:12:28 5 26 0:05:16 0:07:12 1
6 Kirsty Barker  11 QRWC 1049 0:12:30 4 25 0:03:43 0:08:47 2
7 Chelsea Owen-Smith  10 VRWC 1146 0:12:35 3 24 0:03:30 0:09:05 4
8 Tegan Miller 9 VRWC 1144 0:13:04 0:03:50 0:09:14 5
9 Ally Grujoski  11 NSWRWC 1023 0:13:34 2 23 0:04:32 0:09:02 3
10 Tiffany Poullos 9 NSWRWC 1038 0:15:34 1 22 0:05:25 0:10:09 7
DQ Jemma Smith  11 TRWC 1112 0:01:07

DNS Arabella Phillips 9 TRWC 1110 0:05:04
Riley Sims  10 NSWRWC 1087 0:04:48

RWA C'ship 1 Mikaela Woodward  11 QRWC 0:10:57
2 Georgia Bertrand  10 VRWC 0:11:25
3 Hayley George  10 VRWC 0:12:06

RWA Handicap 1 Mascey Willis  11 NSWRWC
2 Kirsty Barker  11 QRWC
3 Ally Grujoski  11 NSWRWC

RWA Teams Placings 1 QRWC 20 Micheala Woodward, Taylor McCarthy-Smith, Kirsty  Barker
2 VRWC 18 Georgia Bertrand, Hayley George, Chelsea Owen-Smith
3 NSWRWC 8 Mascey Willis, Ally Grujoski, Tiffany Poullis

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place
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Brennen Shield Points 1 QRWC 83 Micheala Woodward, Taylor McCarthy-Smith, Kirsty  Barker
2 VRWC 81 Georgia Bertrand, Hayley George, Chelsea Owen-Smith
3 NSWRWC 71 Mascey Willis, Ally Grujoski, Tiffany Poullis

Event 9:  Men 3 km Race Walk Under 14, 9:45AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

1 Tyler Jones  12 NSWRWC 1026 0:14:46 0:02:00
2 Mitchell Lees  11 WARWC 1165 0:15:43 0:03:10
3 Tom Doyle  13 NSWRWC 1019 0:16:18 0:03:08
4 Cooper Owen  12 VRWC 1145 0:17:18 4 31 0:02:40 0:14:38 4
5 Jeremiah Jones  13 VRWC 1139 0:17:49 2 29 0:06:10 0:11:39 1
6 Brandon Pritchard  13 QRWC 1075 0:18:00 0:04:30 0:13:30 3
7 Cody McNicol - Davidson  12 VRWC 1142 0:20:15 1 28 0:07:15 0:13:00 2

DNS Trent Miles  12 QRWC 1069 0:03:58
DQ Kyle Swan  11 VRWC 1154 0:02:15

Australian C'ship 1 Tyler Jones  12 NSWRWC 0:14:46
2 Mitchell Lees  11 WARWC 0:15:43
3 Tom Doyle  13 NSWRWC 0:16:18

RWA Handicap 1 Jeremiah Jones  13 VRWC
2 Cody McNicol - Davidson  12 VRWC
3 Brandon Pritchard  13 QRWC

RWA Teams Placings 1 VRWC 7 Cooper Owen, Jeremiah Jones, Cody McNicol-Davidson

Brennen Shield Points 1 VRWC 88 Cooper Owen, Jeremiah Jones, Cody McNicol-Davidson

Event 10:  Women 3 km Race Walk Under 14, 9:45AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

1 Zoe Boldiston  13 BRWC 1013 0:14:54 0:01:05
2 Caitlin Hosking  13 ACTRWC 1004 0:15:08 0:02:10

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place
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3 Zoe Hunt  13 ACTRWC 1006 0:15:33 0:03:10
4 Stephanie Grujoski  13 NSWRWC 1024 0:16:05 13 31 0:04:30 0:11:35 3
5 Jasmine Irshad  13 VRWC 1136 0:16:06 11 29 0:02:40 0:13:26 14
6 Emily Hamilton  12 VRWC 1132 0:16:33 10 28 0:03:50 0:12:43 8
7 Megan Walker  13 VRWC 1159 0:16:33 9 27 0:04:00 0:12:33 6
8 Bryony Beasley  13 NSWRWC 1015 0:16:44 8 26 0:02:56 0:13:48 15
9 Tahlia Hunt  12 TRWC 1109 0:16:47 0:03:34 0:13:13 11
10 Katya Martin  13 QRWC 1066 0:16:52 0:02:03 0:14:49 17
11 Holly Hughes  13 WARWC 1163 0:16:53 7 25 0:04:20 0:12:33 7
12 Mikayla Johns  10 WARWC 1164 0:16:59 6 24 0:03:40 0:13:19 12
13 Caitlin Plummer  13 NSWRWC 1035 0:17:23 5 23 0:03:59 0:13:24 13
14 Elleni Poullos  12 NSWRWC 1037 0:17:59 4 0:05:10 0:12:49 9
15 Fiona Smith  12 TRWC 1111 0:18:15 0:05:57 0:12:18 5
16 Jesse Sims  13 NSWRWC 1086 0:18:30 3 0:07:11 0:11:19 2
17 Bridget O'Connell  13 NSWRWC 1033 0:19:48 2 0:07:35 0:12:13 4
19 Cheyenne Yates  10 WARWC 1169 0:20:11 1 22 0:07:00 0:13:11 10
20 Rebecca Campbell  13 VRWC 1124 0:20:45 0:06:35 0:14:10 16
21 Jessie-Claire Smith  12 QRWC 1077 0:22:00 0:07:30 0:14:30 18
22 Molly Beasley  12 NSWRWC 1016 0:26:23 0:15:57 0:10:26 1
DQ Kenza Benzenati  13 QRWC 1052 0:01:47
DQ Jemma Brown  13 RWCWA 1098 0:04:58

Australian C'ship 1 Zoe Boldiston  13 BRWC 0:14:54
2 Caitlin Hosking  13 ACTRWC 0:15:08
3 Zoe Hunt  13 ACTRWC 0:15:33

RWA Handicap 1 Molly Beasley  12 NSWRWC
2 Jesse Sims  13 NSWRWC
3 Stephanie Grujoski  13 NSWRWC

RWA Teams Placings 1 VRWC 30 Jasmine Irshad, Emily Hamilton, Megan Walker
2 NSWRWC 26 Stepjanie Grujoski, Bryony Beasley, Caitlin Plummer
3 WARWC 14 Holly Hughes, Mikayla Johns, Cheyenne Yates
4 NSWRWC2 9 Elleni Poullis, Jesse Sims, Bridget O'Connell

Brennen Shield Points 1 VRWC 84 Jasmine Irshad, Emily Hamilton, Megan Walker
2 NSWRWC 80 Stepjanie Grujoski, Bryony Beasley, Caitlin Plummer
3 WARWC 71 Holly Hughes, Mikayla Johns, Cheyenne Yates
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Event 11:  Men 5 km Race Walk Under 16, 10:05AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

1 Nathan Brill  14 VRWC 1119 0:22:59 4 31 0:00:25
2 Harry Bates  15 ACTRWC 1000 0:24:20 0:02:30
3 Jesse Osborne  15 QRWC 1071 0:24:32 0:00:34
4 Jay Felton  15 NSWRWC 1022 0:24:39 0:05:08 0:19:31 1
5 Jared Walker  15 VRWC 1158 0:24:56 2 29 0:03:00 0:21:56 3
6 Connor McShanag  14 VRWC 1143 0:25:47 1 28 0:02:55 0:22:52 4
7 Kurtis Birch-Ward  15 REGAL 1088 0:26:39 0:03:06 0:23:33 6
8 Matthew Killen  15 NSWRWC 1027 0:26:53 0:06:19 0:20:34 2
9 Lucas Taylor  14 VRWC 1151 0:27:02 0:03:50 0:23:12 5
10 Joshua Savage  15 VRWC 1151 0:34:02 0:09:45 0:24:17 7
DQ Elliot Hodgson  15 QRWC 1003 0:02:00
DQ Benjamin Tesch  14 QRWC 1078 0:03:29

Australian C'ship 1 Nathan Brill  14 VRWC 0:22:59
2 Harry Bates  15 ACTRWC 0:24:20
3 Jesse Osborne  15 QRWC 0:24:32

RWA Handicap 1 Jay Felton  15 NSWRWC
2 Matthew Killen  15 NSWRWC
3 Jared Walker  15 VRWC

RWA Teams Placings 1 VRWC 7 Nathan Brill, Jared Walker, Connor McShanag

Brennen Shield Points 1 VRWC 88 Nathan Brill, Jared Walker, Connor McShanag

Event 12:  Women 5 km Race Walk Under 16, 10:05AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

1 Jmara Hockley Samon  15 VRWC 1135 0:25:59 13 31 0:03:25
2 Elizabeth Hosking  15 ACTRWC 1005 0:26:11 0:04:00
3 Sophie Eberhardt  14 TRWC 1108 0:26:41 0:04:47
4 Stephanie George  14 VRWC 1131 0:27:13 11 29 0:03:30 0:23:43 11

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place
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5 Amelia Finnegan  15 VRWC 1129 0:27:21 10 28 0:03:35 0:23:46 12
6 Kate Holt  14 WARWC 1162 0:27:27 0:05:15 0:22:12 5
7 Jasmine Dighton  14 NSWRWC 1018 0:27:54 9 27 0:06:08 0:21:46 3
8 Sarah Burren  14 VRWC 1122 0:27:57 8 0:04:15 0:23:42 10
9 Amy Morssinkhof  14 QRWC 1070 0:28:11 7 26 0:06:09 0:22:02 4
10 Amanda Heard  15 VRWC 1133 0:28:14 6 0:04:25 0:23:49 13
11 Ebony Whiley  15 VRWC 1160 0:28:27 5 0:05:00 0:23:27 9
12 Rachel Barker  14 QRWC 1050 0:28:45 4 25 0:05:54 0:22:51 8
13 Breanna Brown  15 RWCWA 1097 0:29:20 0:04:38 0:24:42 16
14 Rachelle Taylor  14 TRWC 1113 0:30:21 0:06:17 0:24:04 15
15 Carly Bertrand  14 VRWC 1116 0:30:29 0:06:35 0:23:54 14
16 Jessica Stephens  14 SARWC 1106 0:30:52 0:05:30 0:25:22 17
17 Eloise Jackson  15 QRWC 1060 0:31:31 3 24 0:09:00 0:22:31 6
18 Lucy-Rose Boardman  14 NSWRWC 1083 0:32:18 2 23 0:13:38 0:18:40 1
19 Marybeth Paviell  14 QRWC 1072 0:32:20 0:09:44 0:22:36 7
20 Denita Gehan  14 NSWRWC 1084 0:37:21 1 22 0:16:44 0:20:37 2
21 Natasha Estrada  14 REGAL 1091 0:41:10 0:11:47 0:29:23 18
DQ Jemma Potezny  14 SARWC 1105 0:03:30

DNS Emma Robson  14 QRWC 1076 0:09:00
DNS Jessica Haig 14 QRWC 1171 0:05:23

Australian C'ship 1 Jmara Hockley Samon  15 VRWC 0:25:59
2 Elizabeth Hosking  15 ACTRWC 0:26:11
3 Sophie Eberhardt  14 TRWC 0:26:41

RWA Handicap 1 Lucy-Rose Boardman  14 NSWRWC
2 Denita Gehan  14 NSWRWC
3 Jasmine Dighton  14 NSWRWC

RWA Teams Placings 1 VRWC 34 Jmara Hockley-Samon, Stephanie George, Amelia Finnegan
2 VRWC2 19 Sarah Burren, Amanda Heard, Ebony Whiley
3 QRWC 14 Amy Morssinkhoff, Rachel Barker, Eloise Jackson
4 NSWRWC 12 Jasmine Dighton, Lucy-Rose Boardman, Denita Geham

Brennen Shield Points 1 VRWC 88 Jmara Hockley-Samon, Stephanie George, Amelia Finnegan
QRWC 75 Amy Morssinkhoff, Rachel Barker, Eloise Jackson

NSWRWC 72 Jasmine Dighton, Lucy-Rose Boardman, Denita Geham



Australian Open and Junior Road Walks Championships, St Lucia, QLD, Sunday 22 August 2010

Page 12 of 27

Event 13:  Women 5 km Race Walk Under 18, 10:30AM

Place Name Age Team Comp# Time H'cap

1 Rachel Tallent  17 VRWC 1155 0:25:12 7 31 0:02:20
2 Hannah Watson  16 WARWC 1168 0:25:36 0:04:10
3 Hilary Brazel  17 VRWC 1118 0:26:00 5 29 0:03:45
4 Jessica Pickles  16 QRWC 1073 0:26:25 0:04:11 0:22:14 3
5 Cassandra Raselli  16 VRWC 1149 0:26:31 4 28 0:04:10 0:22:21 4
6 Kirsty Klein  16 NSWRWC 1028 0:26:32 3 27 0:05:21 0:21:11 2
7 Caitlin Campbell  16 VRWC 1123 0:32:16 0:07:15 0:25:01 6
8 Casey Sims  16 NSWRWC 1085 0:34:41 2 26 0:10:05 0:24:36 5
9 Emily Payne  17 VRWC 1148 0:35:50 0:08:45 0:27:05 7
10 Jessica Wright  16 NSWRWC 1082 0:36:00 1 25 0:15:12 0:20:48 1

DNF Samara Holliday  17 SARWC 1102 0:04:00
DNF Amy Burren  16 VRWC 1121 0:03:10

Australian C'ship 1 Rachel Tallent  17 VRWC 0:25:12
2 Hannah Watson  16 WARWC 0:25:36
3 Hilary Brazel  17 VRWC 0:26:00

RWA Handicap 1 Jessica Wright  16 NSWRWC
2 Kirsty Klein  16 NSWRWC
3 Jessica Pickles  16 QRWC

RWA Teams Placings 1 VRWC 16 Rachel Tallent, Hilary Brazel, Caselli Raselli
2 NSWRWC 6 Kirsy Klein, Casey Sims, Jessica Wright

Brennen Shield Points 1 VRWC 88 Rachel Tallent, Hilary Brazel, Caselli Raselli
2 NSWRWC 78 Kirsy Klein, Casey Sims, Jessica Wright

Event 14:  Invitation 5 km Race Walk, 10:30AM

Place Name Team Comp# Time
1 Brad AITON QRWC 1048 0:24:52
2 Carmen CARLON ACTRWC 196 0:50:32
DQ Richard LYNCH QRWC 20

Teams 
Points

Brennen 
Points

Adjusted 
H'Cap Time

H'Cap 
Place
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Event 15:  Invitation Under 10 Girls 1km Race Walk, 11:00AM

Place Name Team Comp# Time
1 Gabby HUNT ACTRWC 195 00:05:43
2 Kaycee YATES WARWC 191 00:06:07
3 Thalia MARTIN QRWC 194 00:06:22
4 Tiffany POULLIS NSWRWC 1038 00:06:58
5 Dakota BENNETT-WARD REGAL 197 00:08:30

DQ Summer BROWN RWCWA 192
DQ Tegan MILLER VRWC 193

Event 15:  Invitation Under 10 Boys 1km Race Walk, 11:00AM

Place Name Team Comp# Time
DQ James PLUMMER NSWRWC 1036
DQ Dylan RICHARDSON NSWRWC 1040
DQ Declan BEASLEY NSWRWC 198
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Brennen Points

Event ACTRWC BRWC NSWRWC REGAL RWCWA QRWC SARWC TRWC VRWC WARWC
1 79 87
2 77 84 74
3 88
5 75 60 83 77
6 88
7 88
8 71 83 81
9 88
10 80 84 71
11 88
12 72 75 88
13 78 88
Total 0 0 554 75 0 381 83 0 769 145
First Carnival 198 53 859 202 0 205 506 0 1091 0
Total 198 53 1413 277 0 586 589 0 1860 145

Place 6 8 2 5 4 3 1 7

1 VRWC 1860
2 NSWRWC 1413
3 SAWRC 589
4 QRWC 586
5 REGAL 277
6 ACTWRC 198
7 WARWC 145
8 BRWC 53
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